Hebrew Free Loan of Austin Guarantor Agreement



| Guarantor Name: | — OF AUSTIN — |
|--|--|
| Cell Phone Number: | Email Address: |
| Mailing Address: | |
| Driver's License #: | Social Security #: |
| Borrower Name: | Loan Amount: \$ |
| agree to unconditionally guarantee p | ling an interest free loan to Borrower in the sum of the Loan Amount. I payment of the Loan Amount. In doing so, I understand this Guarantor on me until the Loan Amount is paid in full. |
| the Guarantor Agreement for the Loa | signing a Guarantor Agreement for the Loan Amount. Each person signing an Amount is jointly and severally liable for payment of the entire Loan is liable for the full amount, and therefore, could be individually called |
| parties shall be decided by binding ac Jewish law as interpreted by the ark Freedman, and two additional arbitrate of the Austin Jewish community and re equal weight on any decision, ruling, | hat any and all disputes which are unable to be resolved between the djudication of a Beit Din in accordance with substantive and procedural bitrators. The binding arbitration shall be administered by Rabbi Alan ors shall be selected by Rabbi Freedman. The arbitrators shall be members eside in or around Austin, Texas. Each arbitrator is entitled to one vote of or award. The place of arbitration proceedings shall be chosen by the onvenient location in Austin, Texas. An award rendered by the Beit Din is |
| All matters affecting the interpretation of to Guarantor Agreement and the rights of the part hereto shall be governed by the laws of the State Texas. This Guarantor Agreement constitutes the entagreement of the parties regarding the subjuncter hereof and supersedes any prior written oral agreements. | Of the parties of the State of On this day of, 20 Before me, the undersigned notary public, personally appeared |
| | |
| GUARANTOR | (Signature of Notary Public) |
| Signature: | |
| Date Signed: | (seal) |